DATA SHEET
While traditional security solutions are designed and intended for the world of offices and corporations,
the FortiGate Rugged Series offers industrially-hardened, all-in-one security appliance that delivers
specialized threat protection for securing critical industrial and control networks against
malicious attacks.
FortiGate® Rugged Series
Mission Critical Security Solutions for Harsh Environments
Ruggedized Design

9.	 Additional AC adapter for dual redundant input is currently not available for order.
10.	Excludes supplied power adapter which operates at smaller temperature range.
DATA SHEET  |  FortiGate® Rugged Series
Copyright © 2020 Fortinet, Inc. All rights reserved. Fortinet®, FortiGate®, FortiCare® and FortiGuard®, and certain other marks are registered trademarks of Fortinet, Inc., and other Fortinet names herein may also be registered and/or common law
trademarks of Fortinet. All other product or company names may be trademarks of their respective owners. Performance and other metrics contained herein were attained in internal lab tests under ideal conditions, and actual performance and other results
may vary. Network variables, different network environments and other conditions may affect performance results. Nothing herein represents any binding commitment by Fortinet, and Fortinet disclaims all warranties, whether express or implied, except to
the extent Fortinet enters a binding written contract, signed by Fortinet’s General Counsel, with a purchaser that expressly warrants that the identified product will perform according to certain expressly-identified performance metrics and, in such event,
only the specific performance metrics expressly identified in such binding written contract shall be binding on Fortinet. For absolute clarity, any such warranty will be limited to performance in the same ideal conditions as in Fortinet’s internal lab tests.
Fortinet disclaims in full any covenants, representations, and guarantees pursuant hereto, whether express or implied. Fortinet reserves the right to change, modify, transfer, or otherwise revise this publication without notice, and the most current version
of the publication shall be applicable. Fortinet disclaims in full any covenants, representations, and guarantees pursuant hereto, whether express or implied. Fortinet reserves the right to change, modify, transfer, or otherwise revise this publication without
notice, and the most current version of the publication shall be applicable.
FST-PROD-DS-FGR	 FGR-DAT-R18-202011
Order Information
Product SKU Description
FortiGate Rugged 30D FGR-30D Ruggedized, 4x GE RJ45 ports, 2x GE SFP slots, 2x DB9 Serial. Maximum managed FortiAPs (Total / Tunnel) 2 / 2.
FortiGate Rugged 35D FGR-35D Ruggedized, IP67 rating for outdoor environment, 3x GE RJ45 Switch ports. Maximum managed FortiAPs (Total / Tunnel) 2 / 2.
FortiGate Rugged 60D FGR-60D Ruggedized, 4x GE RJ45 Switch ports, 2x Shared Media pairs (Including 2x GE RJ45 ports, 2x SFP slots). DB9 Serial.
Maximum managed FortiAPs (Total / Tunnel) 10 / 5.
FortiGate Rugged 60F FGR-60F Ruggedized, 4 x GE RJ45 Switch ports, 2 x Shared Media pairs (Including 2 x GE RJ45 ports, 2 x SFP slots). 1x RJ45 by-pass
can be set up between WAN1 and PORT4. DB9 Serial.
FortiGate Rugged 60F-3G4G FGR-60F-3G4G Ruggedized, 4 x GE RJ45 Switch ports, 2 x Shared Media pairs (Including 2 x GE RJ45 ports, 2 x SFP slots). 1x RJ45 by-pass
can be set up between WAN1 and PORT4. DB9 Serial, embedded 3G/4G/LTE wireless wan module.
FortiGate Rugged 90D FGR-90D Ruggedized, 3x GE RJ45 ports, 1x GE RJ45 bypass pair, 2x SFP slots. 2x DB9 Serial/console. Dual power input.
Maximum managed FortiAPs (Total / Tunnel) 32 / 16.
Optional Accessories
1 GE SFP LX transceivers, SMF, -40–85°C operation FR-TRAN-LX 1 GE SFP LX transceiver module, -40–85°C, over SMF, for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+ slots.
1 GE SFP SX transceivers, MMF, -40–85°C operation FR-TRAN-SX 1 GE SFP SX transceiver module, -40–85°C, over MMF, for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+ slots.